
 

 

Port Schedule | King Island Service 
From Monday 6th October 2025 to Tuesday 11th November 2025 

Please note: Schedule is subject to change. 

VOYAGE DAY PORT TIME ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION 

V0932N Monday 06 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 07 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0933S Tuesday 07 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 08 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0934N Monday 13 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 14 October  Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0935S Tuesday 14 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 15 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0936N Monday 20 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 21 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0937S Tuesday 21 October  Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 22 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0938N Monday 27 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 28 October  Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0939S Tuesday 28 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 29 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0940N Monday 03 November Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 04 November Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0941S Tuesday 04 November Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 05 November Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0942N Monday 10 November Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 11 November  Arrive Grassy AM  
     

 

For bookings and to confirm current sailing Ɵmeframes please contact: 
T: 1300 038 228 | E: info@bassislandline.com.au | W: bassislandline.com.au 

ABN 67 617 438 847  


